
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$2,321.69

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  SFWMD DISTRICT

$461.64

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  GENERAL FUND

CEN BROWARD/LAND VALUE

  CAPITAL OUTLAY 

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  EVERGLADES C.P.
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

TOWN OF DAVIE

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

CHILDREN'S SVCS  COUNCIL OF BC

11/30/2010
11

/3
0/

20
10

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  DEBT SERVICE

  VOTED DEBT

  DAVIE OPERATING

2010  Paid Real Estate

2010  Paid Real Estate

30,830

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

75,360

75,360

75,360
75,360

2412

75,360

@ 331.6400

1.50000

5.10210
0.45090

P
ai

d
Paid

0.08940
0.27970

6.13100

Nov 30, 2010

Nov 30, 2010

0.25490

75,360
75,360

75,360

100,360
100,360

75,360

EEX-10-00000247
E

E
X

-1
0-

00
00

02
47

75,360

547257

547257

130.00

8860 WOODSIDE CT,�TOWN OF DAVIE

331.64

$2,228.82
$2

,2
28

.8
2

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

WILSHIRE CREDIT CORPORATION
W

IL
S

H
IR

E
 C

R
E

D
IT

 C
O

R
P

O
R

A
T

IO
N

21.58

65.17
2.60

362.66

141.30
35.39

4.81240

0.46960
1.87500

0.70000
0.03450
0.86480

CRICK,RICHARD G H/E
CRICK,JUDY
8860 WOODSIDE CT
DAVIE, FL    33328-6744

CRICK,RICHARD G H/E
CRICK,JUDY
8860 WOODSIDE CT
DAVIE, FL    33328-6744

24   DAVIE FIRE
24   DAVIE SOLID WASTE

504120-05-0400

504120-05-0400

0
50,000
50,000
50,000

22.56430

FOREST RIDGE CLUSTER HOMES II
139-45 B
LOT 40

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

21.08
6.74

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

615.31
150.54

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

33.98
384.49

50,000
50,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

19.21

125,360

50,000

125,360

50,000
125,360 50,000

L6XWSC

125,360
125,360 50,000

50,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

125,360

$1,860.05

30,830
125,360

125,360

125,360

125,360

125,360

125,360

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



