	er Escrow Code	Assessed Value	Exemptions	s Taxable	e Value 🕺 N	lillage Code
504120-05-0400	L6XWSC	See Below	See Below	/ See	Below	2412
RICK,RICHARD G H/I RICK,JUDY 860 WOODSIDE CT AVIE, FL 33328-674 860 WOODSIDE CT, TO	14				BE MADE IN US ANK ACCOUNT.	FUNDS AND
OREST RIDGE CLUSTE 39-45 B OT 40						
Taxing Authority		AD VA Millage A	LOREM TAXES ssessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
BROWARD COUNTY COUNTYWIDE SER VOTED DEBT	VICES	5.10210 0.45090	125,360 125,360	50,000 50,000	75,360 75,360	384.49 33.98
BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD CAPITAL OUTLAY GENERAL FUND SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT		1.50000 6.13100	125,360 125,360	25,000 25,000	100,360 100,360	150.54 615.31 6.74 21.08
EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BAS SFWMD DISTRICT NORTH BROWARD F CHILDREN'S SVCS	SIN HOSPITAL	0.08940 0.27970 0.25490 1.87500 0.46960	125,360 125,360 125,360 125,360 125,360 125,360	50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000	75,360 75,360 75,360 75,360 75,360 75,360	6.74 21.08 19.21 141.30 35.39
TOWN OF DAVIE DAVIE OPERATING DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGATION CEN BROWARD/LAND VALUE		4.81240 0.86480 0.03450 0.70000	125,360 125,360 125,360 30,830	50,000 50,000 50,000 0	75,360 75,360 75,360 30,830	362.66 65.17 2.60 21.58
Total Millage: Levying Authority 24 DAVIE FIRE 24 DAVIE SOLID WASTE			22.56430 Ad Valorem Taxes: NON-AD VALOREM TAXES Rate @ 331.6400			
			Non	-Ad Valorem As	sessments:	\$461.64
			-	-Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As		\$461.64 \$2,321.69
If Postmarked By Please Pay	Nov 30, 2010 \$0.00		-			
-	\$0.00 NTY 2010	Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1	Combine	Valorem As beipt # EE	sessments: Folio:	\$2,321.69 547257 \$2,228
Please Pay BROWARD COUM	\$0.00 NTY 2010 Collector Notic	ce of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1	Combine x and Non-Ad 1/30/2010 Rec	Valorem As beipt # EE Pain PAY YO	Folio: sessments X-10-0000247	\$2,321.69 547257 \$2,228 CREDIT CORP NE AT:
Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV	\$0.00 NTY 2010 Collector Notic to: TAX COLLECTOR INTER ANNEX ENUE, ROOM # A100	ce of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 Property I	Combine	Valorem Ass valorem Ass veipt # EE Pair PAY YO broward	Folio: Folio: sessments X-10-00000247 d By WILSHIRE UR TAXES ONLI I.county-taxes.cc marked By	\$2,321.69 547257 \$2,228 CREDIT CORP NE AT: om Please Pay
Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE,	\$0.00 NTY 2010 Collector Notic to: TAX COLLECTOR INTER ANNEX ENUE, ROOM # A100 , FL 33301-1895	ce of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 Property I	Combine x and Non-Ad 1/30/2010 Rec D Number 05-0400	Valorem As: beipt # EE2 Pain PAY YO broward If Posti Nov 30,	Folio: Folio: sessments X-10-00000247 d By WILSHIRE UR TAXES ONLI I.county-taxes.cc marked By	\$2,321.69 547257 \$2,228 CREDIT CORP NE AT: om

- - - - -